7 questions to talk to your doctor about



Discuss your answers to these 7 questions with your doctor to help establish your treatment goals:



Am I satisfied with my current migraine treatment?



How many days per month do I experience migraine pain?

How long does the pain last and how intense is it? Have my migraine attacks changed over the past 3-6 months?

What symptoms do I experience before and during a migraine attack?



What factors or events (e.g. food, stress, menstrual cycle, light, high altitude, lack of sleep, etc.) seem to trigger my migraine attacks?



What over-the-counter or prescription medications have I taken for migraine in the past?



Does anyone in my family experience migraine attacks?

Giving your doctor a clear picture of your migraine experiences — including any current treatments — can help them determine whether Nurtec ODT is right for you.

IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION AND APPROVED USES

Do not take Nurtec ODT if you are allergic to Nurtec ODT (rimegepant) or any of its ingredients.

Before you take Nurtec ODT, tell your healthcare provider (HCP) about all your medical conditions, including if you:

- have liver problems,
- have kidney problems,
- are pregnant or plan to become pregnant,
- are breastfeeding or plan to breastfeed.

Tell your HCP about all the medicines you take, including prescription and over-the-counter medicines, vitamins, and herbal supplements.

Nurtec ODT may cause serious side effects including allergic reactions, including trouble breathing and rash. This can happen days after you take Nurtec ODT. Call your HCP or get emergency help right away if you have swelling of the face, mouth, tongue, or throat or trouble breathing. This occurred in less than 1% of patients treated with Nurtec ODT.

The most common side effects of Nurtec ODT were nausea (2.7%) and stomach pain/indigestion (2.4%). These are not the only possible side effects of Nurtec ODT. Tell your HCP if you have any side effects.

You are encouraged to report adverse events related to Pfizer products by calling 1-800-438-1985 (U.S. only). If you prefer, you may contact the U.S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA) directly. Visit www.fda.gov/medwatch or call 1-800-FDA-1088.

WHAT IS NURTEC ODT?

Nurtec ODT orally disintegrating tablets is a prescription medicine that is used to treat migraine in adults. It is for the acute treatment of migraine attacks with or without aura and the preventive treatment of episodic migraine. It is not known if Nurtec ODT is safe and effective in children.

Please see full Prescribing Information and Patient Information.

© 2024 Pfizer Inc. All rights reserved. NURTEC and the NURTEC Logo are trademarks of Pfizer Ireland Pharmaceuticals. July 2024. PP-NNT-USA-3691.